
Hörgeschädigte Skat-Romme-Club Hamm 2001

Ergebnisliste

Rommé - Turnier

am 09. Juni 2018 in Hamm



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1. 46 Wemers, Erika GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 146 50 176 54 65 43 387 147

2. 35 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 199 52 306 40 128 49 633 141

3. 61 von Speicher, Michael GSRC Kassel ´93 177 49 115 48 179 43 471 140

4. 44 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 208 46 236 44 232 43 676 133

5. 65 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld ´93 191 41 284 34 77 57 552 132

6. 57 Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen ´00/02 209 45 207 44 129 42 545 131

7. 38 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 196 47 185 45 298 39 679 131

8. 17 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 584 25 139 50 189 56 912 131

9. 80 Sgnodek, Brigitte HSRC Hamm ´01 98 49 372 31 112 50 582 130

10. 74 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 271 44 281 40 159 46 711 130

11. 37 Bothmann, Rolf HKS Wesseling ´11 114 52 401 40 316 37 831 129

12. 31 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen ´14 148 43 94 41 89 44 331 128

13. 62 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 163 45 211 39 261 43 635 127

14. 54 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 261 38 287 39 163 50 711 127

15. 51 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 254 40 296 44 306 41 856 125

16. 48 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 135 39 246 43 230 39 611 121

17. 42 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg `88/94 195 44 354 34 164 43 713 121

18. 58 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 188 38 180 41 255 40 623 119

19. 36 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 404 30 206 51 188 38 798 119

20. 15 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 463 29 93 46 295 44 851 119

21. 39 Caripidis, Anastasios GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 197 42 121 51 450 24 768 117

22. 67 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 389 35 221 36 229 45 839 116

23. 75 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 144 35 206 39 256 41 606 115

24. 34 Brandt, Angelika HKF Oberhausen ´14 267 33 293 38 145 44 705 115

25. 64 Enk, Christian GSRC Langenfeld ´93 176 47 495 26 220 42 891 115

26. 76 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 321 39 48 54 537 22 906 115

27. 63 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 188 35 241 30 213 49 642 114

28. 33 Dahms, Rudi HKF Oberhausen ´14 155 42 219 38 340 33 714 113

29. 69 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 319 42 406 31 399 40 1124 113

30. 72 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 194 34 95 44 294 33 583 111

31. 7 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 274 33 320 37 235 41 829 111

32. 43 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GC Duisburg `88/94 248 40 273 44 345 26 866 110

33. 55 Lyhs, Andreas Bremenhaven "Goldene 9" 350 26 315 40 173 43 838 109

34. 53 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 329 33 232 37 296 38 857 108

35. 56 Czuberny, Völker Bremenhaven "Goldene 9" 209 44 383 32 429 32 1021 108

36. 5 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen ´84 338 25 221 43 194 39 753 107

37. 45 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 97 46 375 31 374 30 846 107

38. 9 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 129 44 270 33 494 29 893 106

39. 70 Zamani, Babak HSRC Hamm ´01 275 29 68 45 340 31 683 105

40. 50 Galinski, Tanja GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 109 49 295 33 368 22 772 104

1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie
Nr. Name Verein

Gesamt

Rommé - Turnier 

am 09. Juni 2018 in Hamm

Rommé-Einzelwertung



41. 41 Schülke, Frank Joseph GRSC Klausdorf 214 35 281 43 367 26 862 104

42. 47 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 200 44 359 26 337 34 896 104

43. 8 Tibo, Siegfried GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 206 33 233 42 412 28 851 103

44. 32 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen ´14 83 45 375 29 469 29 927 103

45. 2 Hilck, Grit GSRC Bremen ´84 222 38 339 35 243 29 804 102

46. 12 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 335 32 115 43 423 27 873 102

47. 20 Beer, Daniela GSV Münster/Rommé 05 274 37 366 41 589 24 1229 102

48. 16 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 776 17 227 39 261 46 1264 102

49. 13 Kuhrüber, Ingrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 264 28 123 36 253 37 640 101

50. 30 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen ´14 138 37 350 34 299 30 787 101

51. 24 Haker, Gabriebe GSV Münster/Rommé 05 305 31 342 28 234 42 881 101

52. 52 Lison, Carsten GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 269 33 543 19 95 48 907 100

53. 73 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 309 32 395 28 210 40 914 100

54. 1 Kerkdyk, Astrid GSRC Bremen ´84 459 26 267 40 293 34 1019 100

55. 26 Stein, Marianna GSKC Siegen 136 38 266 29 197 32 599 99

56. 18 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 345 31 267 36 153 32 765 99

57. 28 Wahl, Peter GSKC Siegen 275 31 103 40 423 27 801 98

58. 23 Böntrup, Ludger GSV Münster/Rommé 05 109 44 381 28 346 26 836 98

59. 68 Gürich, Kersten GLRR Köln ´01 285 34 360 27 276 36 921 97

60. 25 Remke, Hildegrad GSV Münster/Rommé 05 184 33 351 29 217 34 752 96

61. 22 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster/Rommé 05 550 20 149 47 355 29 1054 96

62. 59 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSRC Aachen ´00/02 146 37 378 25 318 30 842 92

63. 10 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 288 33 229 36 503 22 1020 91

64. 49 Klemann, Burhard GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 287 29 94 40 508 21 889 90

65. 4 Wolf, Dorotha GSRC Bremen ´84 309 30 456 26 244 34 1009 90

66. 78 Kowaleswski, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 514 25 316 35 348 30 1178 90

67. 11 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 257 29 227 33 332 27 816 89

68. 3 Kerkdyk, Jan GSRC Bremen ´84 476 25 239 32 243 32 958 89

69. 6 Wördermann, Ilse GSRC Bremen ´84 406 27 153 32 427 28 986 87

70. 60 von Speicher, Helene GSRC Kassel ´93 313 28 392 25 295 34 1000 87

71. 29 Ludwig, Gerhard GSKC Siegen 431 26 522 20 200 41 1153 87

72. 40 Schülke, Andrea GRSC Klausdorf 298 33 524 20 361 33 1183 86

73. 79 Trick, Stefan HSRC Hamm ´01 376 28 405 24 362 31 1143 83

74. 21 Böhm, Barbara GSV Münster/Rommé 05 356 34 399 26 427 22 1182 82

75. 27 Hanmacher, Brigitte GSKC Siegen 247 32 333 29 510 20 1090 81

76. 66 Krächen, Stefan GKKC Rechtenbach 391 26 597 17 252 35 1240 78

77. 14 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 378 25 313 28 390 23 1081 76

78. 71 Marschner, Dietmar HSRC Hamm ´01 593 19 301 42 669 15 1563 76

79. 77 Wiermann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm ´01 694 11 410 27 273 29 1377 67



Platz Nr. Name: Verein: AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP AZ WP
34 Brandt, Angelika HKF Oberhausen ´14 267 33 293 38 145 44 705 115

35 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 199 52 306 40 128 49 633 141

46 Wemers, Erika GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 146 50 176 54 65 43 387 147

47 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 200 44 359 26 337 34 896 104

57 Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen ´00/02 209 45 207 44 129 42 545 131

58 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 188 38 180 41 255 40 623 119

15 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 463 29 93 46 295 44 851 119

17 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 584 25 139 50 189 56 912 131

38 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 196 47 185 45 298 39 679 131

39 Caripidis, Anastasios GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 197 42 121 51 450 24 768 117

36 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 404 30 206 51 188 38 798 119

37 Bothmann, Rolf HKS Wesseling ´11 114 52 401 40 316 37 831 129

64 Enk, Christian GSRC Langenfeld ´93 176 47 495 26 220 42 891 115

65 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld ´93 191 41 284 34 77 57 552 132

74 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 271 44 281 40 159 46 711 130

75 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 144 35 206 39 256 41 606 115

62 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 163 45 211 39 261 43 635 127

63 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 188 35 241 30 213 49 642 114

44 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 208 46 236 44 232 43 676 133

45 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 97 46 375 31 374 30 846 107

51 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 254 40 296 44 306 41 856 125

53 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 329 33 232 37 296 38 857 108

42 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg `88/94 195 44 354 34 164 43 713 121

43 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GC Duisburg `88/94 248 40 273 44 345 26 866 110

30 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen ´14 138 37 350 34 299 30 787 101

31 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen ´14 148 43 94 41 89 44 331 128

60 von Speicher, Helene GSRC Kassel ´93 313 28 392 25 295 34 1000 87

61 von Speicher, Michael GSRC Kassel ´93 177 49 115 48 179 43 471 140

69 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 319 42 406 31 399 40 1124 113

70 Zamani, Babak HSRC Hamm ´01 275 29 68 45 340 31 683 105

55 Lyhs, Andreas Bremenhaven "Goldene 9" 350 26 315 40 173 43 838 109

56 Czuberny, Völker Bremenhaven "Goldene 9" 209 44 383 32 429 32 1021 108

32 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen ´14 83 45 375 29 469 29 927 103

33 Dahms, Rudi HKF Oberhausen ´14 155 42 219 38 340 33 714 113

67 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 389 35 221 36 229 45 839 116

68 Gürich, Kersten GLRR Köln ´01 285 34 360 27 276 36 921 97

72 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 194 34 95 44 294 33 583 111

73 Bunse, Angelika HSRC Hamm ´01 309 32 395 28 210 40 914 100

48 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 135 39 246 43 230 39 611 121

49 Klemann, Burhard GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 287 29 94 40 508 21 889 90

76 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 321 39 48 54 537 22 906 115

78 Kowaleswski, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 514 25 316 35 348 30 1178 90

50 Galinski, Tanja GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 109 49 295 33 368 22 772 104

52 Lison, Carsten GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 269 33 543 19 95 48 907 100

1 Kerkdyk, Astrid GSRC Bremen ´84 459 26 267 40 293 34 1019 100

2 Hilck, Grit GSRC Bremen ´84 222 38 339 35 243 29 804 102

16 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 776 17 227 39 261 46 1264 102

18 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 345 31 267 36 153 32 765 99

24 Haker, Gabriebe GSV Münster/Rommé 05 305 31 342 28 234 42 881 101

25 Remke, Hildegrad GSV Münster/Rommé 05 184 33 351 29 217 34 752 96

77 Wiermann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm ´01 694 11 410 27 273 29 1377 67

80 Sgnodek, Brigitte HSRC Hamm ´01 98 49 372 31 112 50 582 130

5 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen ´84 338 25 221 43 194 39 753 107

6 Wördermann, Ilse GSRC Bremen ´84 406 27 153 32 427 28 986 87

22 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster/Rommé 05 550 20 149 47 355 29 1054 96

23 Böntrup, Ludger GSV Münster/Rommé 05 109 44 381 28 346 26 836 98

40 Schülke, Andrea GRSC Klausdorf 298 33 524 20 361 33 1183 86

41 Schülke, Frank Joseph GRSC Klausdorf 214 35 281 43 367 26 862 104

20 Beer, Daniela GSV Münster/Rommé 05 274 37 366 41 589 24 1229 102

21 Böhm, Barbara GSV Münster/Rommé 05 356 34 399 26 427 22 1182 82

3 Kerkdyk, Jan GSRC Bremen ´84 476 25 239 32 243 32 958 89

4 Wolf, Dorotha GSRC Bremen ´84 309 30 456 26 244 34 1009 90

66 Krächen, Stefan GKKC Rechtenbach 391 26 597 17 252 35 1240 78

71 Marschner, Dietmar HSRC Hamm ´01 593 19 301 42 669 15 1563 76
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Rommé - Turnier 

am 09. Juni 2018 in Hamm

Rommé Tandamswertung

7

8

9

1522 240

1713 233

1443 247

1317



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 14 HSRC Hamm ´01  &   GSRC Kassel ´93 790 171 630 177 1122 148 2542 496

2 8 GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 651 186 1146 155 1008 150 2805 491

3 10 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 718 168 1231 129 771 191 2720 488

4 7 HKF Oberhausen ´14  &   GKKC Rechtenbach 1261 141 1402 146 713 166 3376 453

5 3 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 2168 102 726 171 898 178 3792 451

6 6 HKF Oberhausen ´14 524 167 1038 142 1197 136 2759 445

7 9 GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 785 157 931 160 1412 123 3128 440

8 13 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 828 154 1125 137 978 148 2931 439

9 12 HSRC Hamm ´01  &   GSRC Kassel ´93 1037 139 1274 132 920 161 3231 432

10 2 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 944 142 938 155 1564 125 3446 422

11 11 HSRC Hamm ´01  &   GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1384 132 896 169 1858 110 4138 411

12 1 GSRC Bremen ´84 1466 119 1301 133 1023 129 3790 381

13 4 GSV Münster/Rommé 05 1289 135 1295 142 1717 101 4301 378

14 5 GSKC Siegen 1089 127 1224 118 1330 120 3643 365

Nr. Verein
1. Serie 2. Serie

Rommé - Turnier 

am 09. Juni 2018 in Hamm

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

3. Serie Gesamt
Platz



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

72 Bunse, Horst 194 34 95 44 294 33 583 111

76 Aukam, Tanja 321 39 48 54 537 22 906 115

80 Sgnodek, Brigitte 98 49 372 31 112 50 582 130

61 von Speicher, Michael 177 49 115 48 179 43 471 140

790 171 630 177 1122 148 2542 496

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

44 Eickelmann, Michael 208 46 236 44 232 43 676 133

45 Henkenjohann, Heinz 97 46 375 31 374 30 846 107

46 Wemers, Erika 146 50 176 54 65 43 387 147

47 Schwarz, Thomas 200 44 359 26 337 34 896 104

651 186 1146 155 1008 150 2805 491

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

62 Barbarski, Heinz 163 45 211 39 261 43 635 127

63 Stollmann, Edith 188 35 241 30 213 49 642 114

64 Enk, Christian 176 47 495 26 220 42 891 115

65 Perschmann, Uwe 191 41 284 34 77 57 552 132

718 168 1231 129 771 191 2720 488

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

34 Brandt, Angelika 267 33 293 38 145 44 705 115

35 Grunwald, Marco 199 52 306 40 128 49 633 141

36 Grunwald, Heidi 404 30 206 51 188 38 798 119

66 Krächen, Stefan 391 26 597 17 252 35 1240 78

1261 141 1402 146 713 166 3376 453

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

15 Schröter, Thorsten 463 29 93 46 295 44 851 119

16 Porcher, Stephan 776 17 227 39 261 46 1264 102

17 Maubach, Dirk 584 25 139 50 189 56 912 131

18 Sturhahn, Birgit 345 31 267 36 153 32 765 99

2168 102 726 171 898 178 3792 451

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

30 Becher, Susanne 138 37 350 34 299 30 787 101

31 Müller, Vera 148 43 94 41 89 44 331 128

32 Müller, Sven 83 45 375 29 469 29 927 103

33 Dahms, Rudi 155 42 219 38 340 33 714 113

524 167 1038 142 1197 136 2759 445

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

48 Stief, Hartwig 135 39 246 43 230 39 611 121

49 Klemann, Burhard 287 29 94 40 508 21 889 90

50 Galinski, Tanja 109 49 295 33 368 22 772 104

51 Kronenberg, Rosalie 254 40 296 44 306 41 856 125

785 157 931 160 1412 123 3128 440

am 09. Juni 2018 in Hamm

NR. Name

HSRC Hamm ´01  &   GSRC Kassel ´93Nr. 14

1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie

Rommé - Turnier 

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

Gesamt

1

Gesamtsumme   

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

3

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

2

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 10 GSRC Langenfeld ´93

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 8 GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

5

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

4

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 3 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 7 HKF Oberhausen ´14  &   GKKC Rechtenbach

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

7

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

6

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 9 GSRF Wiendenbrück ´95 

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 6 HKF Oberhausen ´14

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

57 Beddies, Boris 209 45 207 44 129 42 545 131

58 Nys, Stefanie 188 38 180 41 255 40 623 119

59 Wüllenweber, Miriam 146 37 378 25 318 30 842 92

68 Gürich, Kersten 285 34 360 27 276 36 921 97

828 154 1125 137 978 148 2931 439

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

73 Bunse, Angelika 309 32 395 28 210 40 914 100

74 Seipke, Monika 271 44 281 40 159 46 711 130

75 Danne-Rasche, Monika 144 35 206 39 256 41 606 115

60 von Speicher, Helene 313 28 392 25 295 34 1000 87

1037 139 1274 132 920 161 3231 432

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

7 Plischke, Frank 274 33 320 37 235 41 829 111

8 Tibo, Siegfried 206 33 233 42 412 28 851 103

9 Kuhrüber, Alfred 129 44 270 33 494 29 893 106

12 Neumann, Helga 335 32 115 43 423 27 873 102

944 142 938 155 1564 125 3446 422

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

69 Gül, Ömer 319 42 406 31 399 40 1124 113

70 Zamani, Babak 275 29 68 45 340 31 683 105

71 Marschner, Dietmar 593 19 301 42 669 15 1563 76

39 Caripidis, Anastasios 197 42 121 51 450 24 768 117

1384 132 896 169 1858 110 4138 411

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 Kerkdyk, Astrid 459 26 267 40 293 34 1019 100

2 Hilck, Grit 222 38 339 35 243 29 804 102

3 Kerkdyk, Jan 476 25 239 32 243 32 958 89

4 Wolf, Dorotha 309 30 456 26 244 34 1009 90

1466 119 1301 133 1023 129 3790 381

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

20 Beer, Daniela 274 37 366 41 589 24 1229 102

21 Böhm, Barbara 356 34 399 26 427 22 1182 82

22 Haker, Matthias 550 20 149 47 355 29 1054 96

23 Böntrup, Ludger 109 44 381 28 346 26 836 98

1289 135 1295 142 1717 101 4301 378

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

26 Stein, Marianna 136 38 266 29 197 32 599 99

27 Hanmacher, Brigitte 247 32 333 29 510 20 1090 81

28 Wahl, Peter 275 31 103 40 423 27 801 98

29 Ludwig, Gerhard 431 26 522 20 200 41 1153 87

1089 127 1224 118 1330 120 3643 365

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

9

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

8

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 12 HSRC Hamm ´01  &   GSRC Kassel ´93

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 13 GSRC Aachen ´00/02

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

11

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

10

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 11 HSRC Hamm ´01  &   GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 2 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

13

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

12

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 4 GSV Münster/Rommé 05

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 1 GSRC Bremen ´84

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

14

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 5 GSKC Siegen

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie


